Montag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Halbfinale
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Finalspiele
Samstag

Samstag

10.07.
10.07.
11.07.
11.07.

13.07.
13.07.

15.07.
15.07.

AH-Maintalturnier 2006 in Unterleiterbach

18:00
19:30
18:00
19:30

18:00
19:30

15:30
17:00

SV Zickshut
SV Zapfendorf
SpVgg Ebing

Unteroberndorf

Ebensfeld
Ebing

Ebensfeld
Rattelsdorf

TSV Ebensfeld
SpVgg Rattesldorf
FC Baunach

TSV BreitengtiRbach

Rattelsdorf

Unteroberndorf

Unteroberndorf
Ebing

N AN R
o N S N



nach Elfm.



