## AH-Maintalturnier 2006 in Unterleiterbach

Montag	10.07.	18:00	SV Zückshut	- TSV Ebensfeld	1:3
Montag	10.07.	19:30	SV Zapfendorf	<ul> <li>SpVgg Rattesldorf</li> </ul>	2:4
Dienstag	11.07.	18:00	SpVgg Ebing	- FC Baunach	4:1
Dienstag	11.07.	19:30	Unteroberndorf	- TSV Breitengüßbach	7:6
Halbfinale					
Donnerstag	13.07.	18:00	Ebensfeld	- Rattelsdorf	3:4
Donnerstag	13.07.	19:30	Ebing	- Unteroberndorf	10:0
Finalspiele					
Samstag	15.07.	15:30	Ebensfeld	- Unteroberndorf	3:1
Samstag	15.07.	17:00	Rattelsdorf	- Ebing	1:2

nach Elfm.